
Correct @ 15/03/2021

Monday 31-May GET IN
Tuesday 01-Jun PERFORMANCE 1 20:00

Wednesday 02-Jun PERFORMANCE 2 20:00
Thursday 03-Jun PERFORMANCE 3 20:00

Friday 04-Jun PERFORMANCE 4 20:00
Saturday 05-Jun PERFORMANCE 5 + 6 / GET OUT 14:00 / 20:00 AD Matinee performance

Monday 07-Jun GET IN
Tuesday 08-Jun PERFORMANCE 1 19:30

Wednesday 09-Jun PERFORMANCE 2 19:30
Thursday 10-Jun PERFORMANCE 3 + 4 14:30, 19:30 AD Matinee performance

Friday 11-Jun PERFORMANCE 5 19:30
Saturday 12-Jun PERFORMANCE 6 + 7 14:30, 19:30

Sunday 13-Jun FIT UP / TECH
Monday 14-Jun FIT UP / TECH
Tuesday 15-Jun FIT UP / TECH

Wednesday 16-Jun FIT UP / TECH
Thursday 17-Jun PERFORMANCE 1

Friday 18-Jun PERFORMANCE 2
Saturday 19-Jun PERFORMANCE 3 + 4 14:30, 19:30
Sunday 20-Jun REST
Monday 21-Jun PERFORMANCE 5 19:30
Tuesday 22-Jun PERFORMANCE 6 19:30

Wednesday 23-Jun PERFORMANCE 7 19:30
Thursday 24-Jun PERFORMANCE 8 19:30

Friday 25-Jun PERFORMANCE 9 19:30
Saturday 26-Jun PERFORMANCE 10 + 11 14:30, 19:30 AD Matinee performance

Leeds Grand - Swan Lake

Salford Lowry - Dangerous Liaisons

Sadlers Wells - Dangerous Liaisons

Sadlers Wells - Contemporary Cuts 2021

SPRING 2021 Performance schedule

Subject to Change
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